
THURSDAY FREEZE 2025 POINTS FOR

1 DOTTIE/MARK 184

2 REBECCA/DAVE 240

3 NIKKI/JEFF 202

4 CARLEY/ERICH 199

5 NATALIE/DARREN 229

6 DARA/NATHAN 226

10/23

DOTTIE/MARK REBECCA/DAVE 21 NIKKI/JEFF CARLEY/ERICH 15

DOTTIE/MARK NIKKI/JEFF 14 REBECCA/DAVE CARLEY/ERICH 21

DOTTIE/MARK CARLEY/ERICH 9 REBECCA/DAVE NIKKI/JEFF 21

NIKKI/JEFF CARLEY/ERICH 12 NATALIE/DARREN DARA/NATHAN 21

NIKKI/JEFF NATALIE/DARREN 21 DARA/NATHAN CARLEY/ERICH 17

NIKKI/JEFF DARA/NATHAN 20 NATALIE/DARREN CARLEY/ERICH 21

10/30

DOTTIE/MARK REBECCA/DAVE 17 NATALIE/DARREN DARA/NATHAN 21

DOTTIE/MARK NATALIE/DARREN 16 REBECCA/DAVE DARA/NATHAN 21

DOTTIE/MARK DARA/NATHAN 7 REBECCA/DAVE NATALIE/DARREN 21

REBECCA/DAVE NIKKI/JEFF 15 CARLEY/ERICH DARA/NATHAN 21

REBECCA/DAVE CARLEY/ERICH 21 NIKKI/JEFF DARA/NATHAN 15

REBECCA/DAVE DARA/NATHAN 21 CARLEY/ERICH NIKKI/JEFF 6

11/7

DOTTIE/MARK REBECCA/DAVE 19 NATALIE/DARREN DARA/NATHAN 21

DOTTIE/MARK NATALIE/DARREN 10 REBECCA/DAVE DARA/NATHAN 21

DOTTIE/MARK DARA/NATHAN 20 REBECCA/DAVE NATALIE/DARREN 21

DOTTIE/MARK NIKKI/JEFF 21 CARLEY/ERICH NATALIE/DARREN 20

DOTTIE/MARK CARLEY/ERICH 15 NIKKI/JEFF NATALIE/DARREN 21

DOTTIE/MARK NATALIE/DARREN 15 CARLEY/ERICH NIKKI/JEFF 21

10/23/2025 6:15 PM DOTTIE/MARK REBECCA/DAVE NIKKI/JEFF CARLEY/ERICH

7:30 AM NIKKI/JEFF CARLEY/ERICH NATALIE/DARREN DARA/NATHAN

10/30/2025 6:15 PM DOTTIE/MARK REBECCA/DAVE NATALIE/DARREN DARA/NATHAN

7:30 AM REBECCA/DAVE NIKKI/JEFF CARLEY/ERICH DARA/NATHAN

11/6/2025 6:15 PM DOTTIE/MARK REBECCA/DAVE NATALIE/DARREN DARA/NATHAN

7:30 AM DOTTIE/MARK NIKKI/JEFF CARLEY/ERICH NATALIE/DARREN

11/13 6:15 PM DARA/NATHAN NIKKI/JEFF CARLEY/ERICH DOTTIE/MARK

7:30 AM REBECCA/DAVE NATALIE/DARREN


